Compaq, NCR, Dell and Memorex Telex. 

Following a trip to our Cherokee 

Down on 
the farm 
Down is certainly not the case for 
us on this farm . State Farm Insurance, a 
customer for almost a decade, has 
confirmed its faith in us by placing a 
mammoth order for more than 22,000 
terminals. That's right, twenty two 
THOUSAND! 

The exact value of the deal has not yet 

facility by key May executives in July, 
Steve says that May's were impressed by 
our capabilities as a total solutions 
company and, when coupled with our 
favourable track record with them in 
service and support, we quickly became